
  ZONAL LEVEL CULTURAL ACTIVITES 2013-2014 

GVPS senior boys & girls choir participated in solo Bhajan, Folk song & Quwalli at zonal level 

competition & bagged a good position among many schools. 

Zonal Results 2013-2014 of cultural activities organized by Directorate of Education zone 

XXII. 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT POSITION NAME OF 
PARTCIPANTS 

CLASS 

FOLK SONG(Sr. 
BOYS) 

II RINKU MEENA IXA 

“ “ ROHIT BHANDARI IXA 

“ “ AYUSH KHANSILI IXA 

“ “ JITENDER IXB 

“ “ ASHISH DABAS IXB 

“ “ ANKIT SEMWAL IXC 

“ “ PANKAJ MISHRA XA 

“ “ ASHU VERMA XA 

“ “ AKASH SHARMA XA 

“ “ VIKRAM MEHRA VIIIB 

“ “ RITIK RAY VIIIB 

“ “ ANKIT SHARMA VIIIB 

“ “ SATYAM PANDEY IXA 

“ “ VIKAS IXA 

“ “ TANUJ VYAS XA 

“ “ SAHIL GAHLOT IXA 

“ “ HIMANSHU TRIPATHI XIB 

“ “ KISHORE GOGOI XIB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT POSITION NAME OF 
PARTICIPANTS 

CLASS 

SOLO BHAJAN(Jr. 
GIRLS)  

II PUSHPANJALI SINGH VIIA 



 

 

EVENT POSITION NAME OF 
PARTCIPANTS 

CLASS 

QUWALLI(Sr. BOYS) II PANKAJ MISHRA XA 

“ “ SATYAM PANDEY IXA 

“ “ ANKIT SEMWAL IXC 

“ “ VIKAS IXA 

“ “ ROHIT BHANDARI IXA 

“ “ ASHU VERMA XA 

“ “ HIMANSHU TRIPATHI XIIA 

“ “ HIMANSHU TRIPATHI XIIB 

“ “ SAHIL GAHLOT IXA 

“ “ RINKU MEENA IXA 

“ “ AYUSH KHANSILI IXA 

“ “ ANKIT RATHI IXA 

“ “ JITENDER IXB 

“ “ ASHISH DABAS IXB 

“ “ AKASH SHARMA XA 

“ “ VIKRAM MEHRA XIB 

“ “ RITIK RAY XIB 

“ “ ANKIT SHARMA XIB 

“ “ TANUJ VYAS XA 

 

 

EVENT POSITION NAME OF 
PARTCIPANTS 

CLASS 

QUWALLI(Jr.GIRLS) III ADITI PATWAL VIIC 

“ “ ANJALI SINGH VIIIC 

“ “ PRACHI NEGI VIIIC 

“ “ PUSHPANJALI SINGH VIIA 

“ “ PRIYA VIIC 

“ “ ARCHNA BHARTI VIIIC 

“ “ KANIKA GUSAIN VIIIC 

“ “ AYUSHI VIIB 

“ “ MONIKA VIIC 

“ “ MEHAK VIIB 

“ “ RIYANSHI VIIC 

“ “ SHRUTI VIIIB 

“ “ NEHA KUMARI VIIIB 

“ “ AKRITI VIIA 

“ “ ANKITA VIIA 

“ “ DEEPA VIIB 

“ “ KANIKA VIIB 

 

UNDER GUIDANCE OF: MS. MAMTA SAMAJDAR & Mr. VENKTESH PANDEY 


